
PLANT OCEAN ASED INGREDIENTS& B

www.jrspersonalcare.com

M L PATTIFYING OOSE OWDER

Process
Mix the Ingredients of phase A in the planetary mixer. Add B + C and mix.

A loose powder with a transparent finish, it can be used to fix make-up and mattify the skin.
VIVAPUR CS F is used as filler and absorbing agent.® 9 M
VIVAPUR CS Sensory 5 is a sensory agent with soft focus properties, it is able to minimize skin® 1 S
imperfections.
VITACEL CS O is a sensory agent® 5 at .

20.0

43.7

15.0

15.0

5.0

0.3

1.0

Microcrystalline Cellulose

Microcrystalline Cellulose, Cellulose Gum

CI 77019

Tapioca Starch

Avena Sativa (Oat) Bran

Citrus Grandis (Grapefruit) Peel Oil

Phenoxyethanol, Ethylhexylglycerin

VITACEL M® CS F9

VI CSVAPUR Sensory S® 15

Sericite GMS-4C

Tapioca Natural

VITACEL Oat® CS 5

Caribpure Grapefruit Oil

Euxyl PE 9010

A

B

Mattifying absorber

Smoothing Agent

Pigment

Starch

Silky Soft Touch

Aroma

PreservativeC
Formulated by Laboratorio Cosmopolita, Italy

Phase Product Name INCI Functions %


