

MATTIFYING LOOSE POWDER

A loose powder with a transparent finish, it can be used to fix make-up and mattify the skin.

VIVAPUR® CS 9 FM is used as filler and absorbing agent.

VIVAPUR® CS Sensory 15 S is a sensory agent with soft focus properties, it is able to minimize skin imperfections.

VITACEL® CS 5 Oat is a sensory agent.

Phase	Product Name	INCI	Functions	%
А	VITACEL® CS 9 FM	Microcrystalline Cellulose	Mattifying absorber	20.0
	VIVAPUR® CS Sensory 15 S	Microcrystalline Cellulose, Cellulose Gum	Smoothing Agent	43.7
	Sericite GMS-4C	CI 77019	Pigment	15.0
	Tapioca Natural	Tapioca Starch	Starch	15.0
	VITACEL® CS 5 Oat	Avena Sativa (Oat) Bran	Silky Soft Touch	5.0
В	Caribpure Grapefruit Oil	Citrus Grandis (Grapefruit) Peel Oil	Aroma	0.3
С	Euxyl PE 9010	Phenoxyethanol, Ethylhexylglycerin	Preservative	1.0

Formulated by Laboratorio Cosmopolita, Italy

Process

Mix the Ingredients of phase A in the planetary mixer. Add B + C and mix.

